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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 11/13/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 11/20/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 11/27/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 12/04/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 12/11/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 12/18/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 01/08/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 01/17/2018 1:30 pm 3:30 pm High School Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 01/22/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/24/2018 1:30 pm 3:30 pm High School Cheer Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 01/29/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm HS Cheer Practice KJH Gym
Mon 01/29/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 01/31/2018 1:30 pm 3:30 pm High School Cheer Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/31/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm HS Cheer Practice KJH Gym
Sat 02/03/2018 1:15 pm TBD Kings CHR G V @ ECC Championships Walnut Hills High School
Mon 02/05/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 02/05/2018 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Cheer Transportation J. F. Burns Elementary School

Columbia Elementary School
South Lebanon Elementary School

Mon 02/05/2018 4:00 pm 6:30 pm Cheer Clinic KJH Cafeteria
Wed 02/07/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 02/12/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 02/12/2018 3:20 pm 4:00 pm Cheer Transportation Columbia Elementary School

J. F. Burns Elementary School
South Lebanon Elementary School

Mon 02/12/2018 4:00 pm 6:30 pm Cheer Clinic KJH Cafeteria
Mon 02/12/2018 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Cheer Clinic KJH Gym
Wed 02/14/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/21/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 02/26/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 02/28/2018 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 03/07/2018 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sun 03/11/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm High School Cheer Banquet KHS Cafeteria
Wed 03/14/2018 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 03/21/2018 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Cheer Practice KJH Cafeteria


